Skolor dar betyget A ar det vanligaste betyget

| amnet engelska

Arskurs 9, 2022

Montessori Mondial Kungsholmen
Stiftelsen The English School Gothenburg
Engelska Skolan Norr

Kunskapsskolan Saltsjébaden
Futuraskolan International Radan
Stiftelsen BMSL

Vasa International School of Stockholm
Vasastans Montessoriskola

Vibyskolan

Kungliga Svenska Balettskolan

Pops Academy Ostermalm
Internationella Engelska Skolan Karlstad
Internationella Engelska Skolan Alvsjo
Kulturama gr. Hammarby Sjostad
Futuraskolan International Kottla
Sverigefinska sk, Uppl Vasby

Uppsala Musikklasser
Montessoriskolan Casa

Sollentuna musikklasser

Fredrikshovs slotts skola

Futuraskolan International Stockholm
Vaxjo Internationella Grundskola 7-9

Internationella Engelska Skolan Landskrona

Ebba Braheskolan
Appelviksskolan

Sprakskolan

Franska Skolan/Ecole francaise

Internationella Engelska Skolan Sédertalje

Hansdakerskolan

Silverbacken Dibber

Europaskolan

Musikskolan Lilla Akademien

Spirande larande i Taby AB
Internationella Engelska Skolan Orebro
Tegelhagens skola

Carlssons skola

Estniska Skolan i Stockholm

Strangnds Montessoriskola
Internationella Engelska Skolan Sundsvall
Akers Friskola

ISGR/Swedish-English

Sverigefinska skolan Sthim

Viktor Rydbergs Samskola
Holstagardsskolan

Skol-
kommun

Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Nacka
Sollentuna
Lund
Stockholm
Stockholm
Sollentuna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Karlstad
Stockholm
Stockholm
Lidingo

Upplands Vi

Uppsala
Goteborg
Sollentuna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Landskrona
Nacka
Stockholm
Umea
Stockholm
Sodertilje
Ragunda
Sollentuna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Taby
Orebro
Sollentuna
Stockholm
Stockholm
Strangnas
Sundsvall
Osterdker
Goteborg
Stockholm
Danderyd

Typ av
huvudman

Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Kommunal
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Kommunal
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Kommunal
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Kommunal
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Kommunal
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild
Enskild

Helsingborg Kommunal

Antal
elever

59
42
46
55
44
41
24
16
28
11
59
148
120
114
97
14
86
30
63
32
26
27
52
50
163
19
94
94
13
30
49
28
29
121
58
67
22
47
157
26
59
26
188
51
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Andel
i‘?;ﬁz' (%) med

A-E
20 100
19,5 100
19,5 100
19,3 100
19,3 100
19,2 100
19,2 100
19,2 100
19,1 100
19,1 100
19,1 100
19 100
19 100
19 100
18,9 100
18,9 100
18,9 100
18,8 100
18,8 100
18,8 100
18,8 100
18,8 100
18,7 100
18,7 100
18,7 100
18,7 100
18,6 100
18,6 100
18,5 100
18,5 100
18,5 100
18,5 100
18,5 100
18,5 100
18,4 100
18,4 100
18,4 100
18,4 100
18,4 100
18,4 100
18,3 100
18,3 100
18,2 100
18,2 100




